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CLASSIC -- Overall Match ResultsCLASSIC -- Overall Match ResultsCLASSIC -- Overall Match ResultsCLASSIC -- Overall Match Results

PointsPointsPointsPoints%%%% CompetitorCompetitorCompetitorCompetitor RegRegRegRegCatCatCatCat TagTagTagTag ICSICSICSICSClsClsClsCls

1 408,3024100,00 79 ΖΙΑΚΑΣ, ΑΝΔΡ 24110575 GRE
2 91,379022,38 83 ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ, ΑΛΕΞ 24510193 GRE
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OPEN -- Overall Match ResultsOPEN -- Overall Match ResultsOPEN -- Overall Match ResultsOPEN -- Overall Match Results

PointsPointsPointsPoints%%%% CompetitorCompetitorCompetitorCompetitor RegRegRegRegCatCatCatCat TagTagTagTag ICSICSICSICSClsClsClsCls

1 415,7270100,00 9 ΑΒΡΑΝΑΣ, ΠΕΤΡ 24510235 GRES
2 311,024274,81 1 ΑΛΕΞΙΟΥ, ΑΝΑΣΤ 41810057 GRES
3 304,134673,16 43 ΒΕΛΚΟΣ, ΖΑΧ 54210039 GRES
4 240,137557,76 65 ΖΟΥΝΤΣΑΣ, ΒΑΣΙΛ 24110774 GRESS
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PointsPointsPointsPoints%%%% CompetitorCompetitorCompetitorCompetitor RegRegRegRegCatCatCatCat TagTagTagTag ICSICSICSICSClsClsClsCls

1 388,6127100,00 49 ΝΑΚΑΧΤΣΗΣ, ΔΗΜ 24110912 GRE
2 366,579994,33 78 ΗΡΑΚΛΕΙΔΗΣ, ΑΛΕΞ 13610004 GRES
3 313,956280,79 42 ΓΕΩΡΓΑΝΤΖΗΣ, ΘΩΜ 18710602 GRES
4 311,447380,14 64 ΛΑΦΑΡΑΣ, ΙΩΑΝ 22710009 GRES
5 285,148473,38 4 ΑΜΑΝΑΤΙΔΗΣ, ΙΩΑΝ 24510254 GRES
6 278,523671,67 35 ΤΑΝΤΑΝΟΖΗΣ, ΘΕΟΔ 24510183 GRESS
7 272,946770,24 14 ΚΑΛΑΚΙΔΗΣ, ΔΗΜ 24510320 GRES
8 272,829470,21 3 ΛΕΜΠΕΡΟΣ, ΚΩΝ 36910172 GREGS
9 248,891364,05 52 ΝΑΤΟΣ, ΑΝΤ 24110972 GRE

10 217,056455,85 33 ΜΠΕΣΛΙΔΗΣ, ΚΩΝΣ 24510361 GREJ
11 203,951852,48 24 ΚΟΛΛΗΣ, ΧΡΗΣΤ 24510342 GRESS
12 201,167951,77 53 ΒΑΤΖΗΚΑΣ, ΔΗΜ 24510199 GRES
13 194,607550,08 47 ΑΡΒΑΝΙΤΙΔΗΣ, ΣΥΜ 18710643 GRE
14 180,429046,43 48 ΑΘΑΝΑΣΙΑΔΗΣ, ΑΝΑΣΤ 18710642 GRE
15 165,148342,50 46 ΧΑΡΙΤΑΝΤΗ, ΜΕΡ 24520041 GRESL
16 160,252341,24 93 ΕΙΚΟΣΙΔΥΟΣ, ΣΠΥΡ 24110895 GRE
17 151,005838,86 45 ΒΛΑΧΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ, ΑΝΔΡ 24510346 GRES
18 139,403935,87 72 ΠΟΥΛΑΣ, ΙΟΡΔ 11510368 GREGS
19 131,106033,74 27 ΔΗΜΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ, ΣΩΤ 11510511 GRESS
20 122,909331,63 19 ΤΙΚΑΣ, ΝΙΚ 52210164 GRE
21 122,391131,49 29 ΜΑΡΓΑΡΙΤΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ, ΓΕΩΡ 41810356 GRE
22 111,822328,77 96 ΡΕΝΤΙΝΑΣ, ΚΩΝ 41810180 GRESS
23 93,889824,16 74 ΙΩΣΗΦΙΔΗΣ, ΑΝΤΩΝ 24110983 GRE
24 68,048217,51 25 ΠΕΡΙΦΑΝΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ, ΑΛΕΞ 41810338 GRE
25 65,667916,90 37 ΧΕΡΙΣΤΑΝΙΔΗΣ, ΠΑΝ 24510340 GRES
26 65,310216,81 8 ΑΡΒΑΝΙΤΗΣ, ΧΡΗΣΤ 24110984 GRE
27 64,999916,73 95 ΚΟΝΤΟΥΛΗΣ, ΣΤΕΦ 11510320 GRE
28 51,354713,21 6 ΒΑΡΦΗΣ, ΝΙΚΟΛ 52210012 GRE
29 48,884912,58 28 ΤΟΠΑΛΙΔΗΣ, ΑΠΟΣΤ 41810151 GRE
30 43,066511,08 75 ΜΠΑΚΟΛΑΣ, ΑΝΑΣΤ 24110884 GRES
31 38,80309,99 80 ΜΠΑΛΜΠΑΓΑΔΗΣ, ΚΩΝ 24110610 GRESS
32 35,19289,06 63 ΟΥΣΤΑΜΠΑΣΙΔΗΣ, ΚΩΝ 24510331 GRE
33 34,79758,95 40 ΚΟΛΙΑ, ΑΓΝΗ 41820042 GREL
34 32,86258,46 86 ΠΕΡΠΕΡΙΔΟΥ, ΒΑΡΒ 24120096 GRES
35 32,69208,41 61 ΕΓΓΟΝΙΔΟΥ, ΣΗΜ 24520039 GREL
36 28,34927,29 39 ΑΜΠΑΤΖΗ, ΑΝΑΣΤ 23920020 GRE
37 26,69066,87 26 ΜΥΓΙΑΚΗΣ, ΕΜΜ 41810368 GRE
38 23,87596,14 32 ΠΑΥΛΙΔΗΣ, ΡΑΦ 11510351 GRE
39 16,72374,30 76 ΓΑΙΤΑΝΗΣ, ΔΗΜ 24110883 GRESS
40 16,00534,12 88 ΜΙΣΚΑΚΗΣ, ΓΕΩΡΓ 21410259 GRESS
41 15,63164,02 57 ΛΟΥΚΑΣ, ΑΣΤΕΡ 36910120 GRESS
42 14,33203,69 91 ΧΑΤΖΗΙΩΑΝΝΟΥ, ΒΑΣ 23910197 GRE
43 14,26553,67 59 ΤΣΑΝΑΚΤΣΙΔΗΣ, ΕΥΑΓΓ 24110990 GRE
44 14,18763,65 2 ΠΟΛΑΤΙΔΗΣ, ΚΩΝ 24510250 GRE
45 13,48243,47 89 ΠΑΠΑΛΑΖΑΡΟΥ, ΑΝΑΣΤ 24110945 GRES
46 13,39153,45 23 ΛΟΥΚΟΒΙΤΗΣ, ΒΑΣΙΛ 11510356 GRES
47 13,12933,38 98 ΑΠΟΣΤΟΛΑΚΑΚΗ, ΧΑΡ 24120114 GREJ
48 13,11923,38 55 ΒΑΛΣΑΜΙΔΗΣ, ΣΤΑΥΡ 24110798 GRES
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PointsPointsPointsPoints%%%% CompetitorCompetitorCompetitorCompetitor RegRegRegRegCatCatCatCat TagTagTagTag ICSICSICSICSClsClsClsCls

49 12,44483,20 69 ΓΙΑΝΝΑΚΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ, ΝΙΚΟΛ 24510214 GRE
50 12,31403,17 58 ΛΟΥΚΑ, ΧΡΙΣΤ 36920027 GREJ
51 12,17123,13 41 ΝΟΤΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ, ΦΩΤ 24510363 GRE
52 12,08683,11 7 ΧΑΡΙΣΗΣ, ΧΡΗΣΤ 24110730 GRES
53 11,70993,01 92 ΚΑΛΟΓΙΑΝΝΙΔΗΣ, ΓΕΩΡΓ 24110823 GRE
54 11,52602,97 94 ΖΑΧΑΡΗΣ, ΒΑΣ 24110961 GRES
55 11,04882,84 60 ΓΟΥΓΟΣ, ΣΤΑΜ 24110493 GRES
56 10,87692,80 87 ΜΙΧΑΗΛΙΔΗΣ, ΑΝΑΣΤ 24110268 GRESS
57 10,21882,63 77 ΑΣΛΑΜΑΖΗΣ, ΑΛΕΞ 41810363 GRES
58 9,57652,46 66 ΜΠΕΚΟΣ, ΑΝΤΩΝ 24110855 GRES
59 9,55282,46 54 ΒΑΣΙΛΑΚΙΔΗΣ, ΠΕΤΡ 24110956 GRE
60 8,64942,23 97 ΠΑΝΤΑΖΙΔΟΥ, ΑΝΘ 24120110 GRES
61 8,43042,17 70 GURI, FRAN 24110747 GRE
62 5,34211,37 51 ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΙΔΗΣ, ΗΛΙΑ 24510360 GRES
63 4,52161,16 10 ΠΑΠΑΔΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ, ΝΕΚΤ 28020010 GREL
64 2,65710,68 90 ΚΟΝΣΤΑΝΤΙ, ΙΧΑΠ 41810377 GRES
65 0,00000,00 38 ΠΑΠΑΔΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ, ΓΕΩΡ 23910189 GRE
66 0,00000,00 85 ΜΑΡΓΑΡΙΤΙΑΔΗΣ, ΓΕΩΡ 23910193 GRE
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1 405,5029100,00 81 ΧΑΤΖΗΘΕΟΔΩΡΟΥ, ΔΗΜ 24410318 GRES
2 378,113693,25 44 ΜΕΡΚΟΥΛΙΔΗΣ, ΓΕΩΡΓ 41810131 GRES
3 374,183092,28 82 ΤΟΠΑΛΙΔΗΣ, ΒΑΣΙΛ 22710153 GRE
4 333,033782,13 18 ΜΕΞΑΣ, ΣΠΥΡ 24510236 GRE
5 209,114151,57 36 ΤΣΙΚΕΡΔΕΚΗΣ, ΑΝΤΩΝ 24110908 GRE
6 183,582345,27 20 ΜΠΑΜΠΑΛΗΣ, ΓΕΩΡΓ 36910197 GRESS
7 182,021144,89 16 ΜΑΡΓΑΡΙΤΗΣ, ΝΙΚ 22710247 GRESS
8 126,489931,19 11 ΜΑΝΟΥΣΑΡΙΔΗΣ, ΖΑΧ 52210043 GRESS
9 57,522314,19 5 ΤΣΟΜΠΑΝΙΔΗΣ, ΒΑΣ 52210026 GRE

10 34,85748,60 12 ΚΡΙΣΤΑΝΑΣ, ΒΑΣΙΛ 22710235 GRE
11 15,57683,84 30 ΧΑΤΖΗΙΩΑΝΝΟΥ, ΚΩΝ 24510228 GRES
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PointsPointsPointsPoints%%%% CompetitorCompetitorCompetitorCompetitor RegRegRegRegCatCatCatCat TagTagTagTag ICSICSICSICSClsClsClsCls

1 130,0000100,00 50 ΒΡΑΤΣΚΙΔΗΣ, ΚΩΝ 22710079 GREGS
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1 418,6659100,00 71 ΠΑΠΑΔΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ, ΓΕΩΡΓ 24410275 GRESS
2 376,146289,84 84 ΜΑΥΡΟΣ, ΝΙΚΟΛ 36910183 GRESS
3 353,059184,33 21 ΓΕΩΡΓΙΑΔΗΣ, ΑΛΚΙΒ 24110687 GRE
4 330,185178,87 56 ΜΠΑΜΠΑΛΗΣ, ΙΩΑΝ 24110680 GRES
5 317,502675,84 22 ΚΑΛΦΑΣ, ΧΑΡ 24510016 GRESS
6 313,357074,85 62 ΥΦΑΝΤΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ, ΙΣΙΔ 24510285 GRE
7 257,809261,58 31 ΣΑΒΒΙΔΗΣ, ΛΑΖ 24510148 GRES
8 193,151746,14 15 ΔΕΣΙΡΗΣ, ΚΛΕΑΡ 24510303 GRES
9 171,252440,90 73 ΣΑΠΟΥΝΤΖΑΚΗΣ, ΜΙΧ 24510344 GRES

10 160,933238,44 17 ΛΑΣΚΑΡΗΣ, ΕΜΜ 24510130 GREGS
11 140,876233,65 34 ΖΩΓΡΑΦΟΣ, ΙΩΑΝ 24510218 GREGS
12 107,835125,76 13 ΤΕΡΚΕΝΛΗΣ, ΑΒΡ 24510300 GRES
13 9,36562,24 67 ΤΡΑΝΤΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ, ΔΗΜ 22710088 GRES
14 8,95052,14 68 ΟΙΚΟΝΟΜΟΥ, ΛΑΖ 22710013 GRESS
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